Srednja poklicna in tehniska Sola Murska Sobota

Tabela pisnega ocenjevanja znanja

datum

1K3

1K4

1K5

2K3

2K4

2K5

3K3

3K4

3K5

3K6

2.09.2024

3.09.2024

4.09.2024

5.09.2024

6.09.2024

7.09.2024

8.09.2024

9.09.2024

10.09.2024

11.09.2024

12.09.2024

13.09.2024

14.09.2024

15.09.2024

16.09.2024

17.09.2024

18.09.2024

19.09.2024

20.09.2024

21.09.2024

22.09.2024

23.09.2024

24.09.2024

25.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

28.09.2024

29.09.2024

30.09.2024

1.10.2024

2.10.2024

3.10.2024




datum

1K3

1K4

1K5

2K3

2K4

2K5

3K3

3K4

3K5

3K6

4.10.2024

5.10.2024

6.10.2024

7.10.2024

8.10.2024

9.10.2024

10.10.2024

SJK

11.10.2024

SJK

12.10.2024

13.10.2024

14.10.2024

POM

15.10.2024

ANG

UKN

16.10.2024

17.10.2024

PPN

PPN

18.10.2024

AEL

19.10.2024

20.10.2024

21.10.2024

NEJ

NEJ

MAT

22.10.2024

oMV

EKN

EKN

23.10.2024

MAT

MAT

MAT

24.10.2024

EKN

MAT

MAT

ANG

NEJ

NEJ

25.10.2024

26.10.2024

27.10.2024

28.10.2024

29.10.2024

30.10.2024

31.10.2024

1.11.2024

Jesenske pocitnice

2.11.2024

3.11.2024

10

4.11.2024

5.11.2024

6.11.2024

STEV

PRP

7.11.2024

SIK

NAR

NAR




datum

1K3

1K4

1K5

2K3

2K4

2K5

3K3

3K4

3K5

3K6

8.11.2024

9.11.2024

10.11.2024

11

11.11.2024

KRK

KRK

NAR

12.11.2024

NEJ

13.11.2024

NAR

14.11.2024

NAR

NAR

ANG

ANG

15.11.2024

IETK

16.11.2024

17.11.2024

12

18.11.2024

19.11.2024

UKN

20.11.2024

21.11.2024

22.11.2024

OPG

23.11.2024

24.11.2024

13

25.11.2024

ANG

ANG

26.11.2024

TKP1

TKP1

27.11.2024

28.11.2024

TKP1

SJIK

SJK

29.11.2024

MSI

30.11.2024

1.12.2024

14

2.12.2024

EKN

3.12.2024

EKN

4.12.2024

SJK

5.12.2024

6.12.2024

7.12.2024

8.12.2024

15

9.12.2024

10.12.2024

oMV

SJK

SJIK

11.12.2024

12.12.2024




datum

1K3 1K4 1K5 2K3

2K4

2K5

3K3

3K4

3K5

3K6

13.12.2024

IETK

14.12.2024

15.12.2024

16

16.12.2024

MAT

17.12.2024

NEJ

18.12.2024

MAT

19.12.2024

EKN MAT MAT SJK

20.12.2024

NEJ

21.12.2024

22.12.2024

17

23.12.2024

24.12.2024

25.12.2024

26.12.2024

27.12.2024

Praznik

28.12.2024

29.12.2024

18

30.12.2024

31.12.2024

1.01.2025

2.01.2025

3.01.2025

Novoletne pocitnice

4.01.2025

5.01.2025

19

6.01.2025

7.01.2025

8.01.2025

9.01.2025

10.01.2025

Ni pisnega ocenjevanja

11.01.2025

12.01.2025

20

13.01.2025

14.01.2025

15.01.2025

16.01.2025

Ni pisnega ocenjevanja




datum

1K3

1K4

1K5

2K3

2K4

2K5

3K3

3K4

3K5

3K6

17.01.2025

18.01.2025

19.01.2025

21

20.01.2025

21.01.2025

22.01.2025

23.01.2025

24.01.2025

25.01.2025

26.01.2025

22

27.01.2025

28.01.2025

29.01.2025

30.01.2025

31.01.2025

IETK

1.02.2025

2.02.2025

23

3.02.2025

4.02.2025

5.02.2025

NEJ

6.02.2025

7.02.2025

8.02.2025

9.02.2025

24

10.02.2025

11.02.2025

oMV

12.02.2025

13.02.2025

14.02.2025

15.02.2025

16.02.2025

25

17.02.2025

18.02.2025

19.02.2025

20.02.2025

Zimske pocitnice




datum

1K3

1K4

1K5

2K3

2K4

2K5

3K3

3K4

3K5

3K6

21.02.2025

22.02.2025

23.02.2025

26

24.02.2025

25.02.2025

26.02.2025

27.02.2025

ANG

28.02.2025

SJK

SJK

SJK

1.03.2025

2.03.2025

27

3.03.2025

4.03.2025

5.03.2025

NEJ

6.03.2025

NAR

NAR

7.03.2025

8.03.2025

9.03.2025

28

10.03.2025

TKP1

TKP1

MAT

11.03.2025

12.03.2025

MAT

MAT

MAT

ANG

ANG

13.03.2025

SJIK

NAR

14.03.2025

NAR

15.03.2025

16.03.2025

29

17.03.2025

NEJ

NEJ

18.03.2025

ANG

19.03.2025

20.03.2025

21.03.2025

NAR

NAR

POM

22.03.2025

23.03.2025

30

24.03.2025

25.03.2025

NEJ

26.03.2025

27.03.2025




datum

1K3

1K4 1K5

2K3

2K4

2K5

3K3

3K4

3K5

3K6

28.03.2025

29.03.2025

30.03.2025

31

31.03.2025

ANG ANG

1.04.2025

2.04.2025

3.04.2025

4.04.2025

5.04.2025

6.04.2025

32

7.04.2025

DRU

8.04.2025

9.04.2025

10.04.2025

11.04.2025

12.04.2025

13.04.2025

33

14.04.2025

DRU DRU

15.04.2025

16.04.2025

SJK

SJK

17.04.2025

18.04.2025

19.04.2025

20.04.2025

34

21.04.2025

Praznik

22.04.2025

23.04.2025

24.04.2025

25.04.2025

SJK

IETK

IETK

IETK

26.04.2025

27.04.2025

35

28.04.2025

29.04.2025

30.04.2025

1.05.2025

Prvomajske pocitnice

Praznik




datum

1K3

1K4

1K5

2K3

2K4

2K5

3K3

3K4

3K5

3K6

2.05.2025

3.05.2025

4.05.2025

36

5.05.2025

TKP1

TKP1

6.05.2025

MAT

7.05.2025

MAT

MAT

8.05.2025

TKP1

9.05.2025

10.05.2025

11.05.2025

37

12.05.2025

13.05.2025

14.05.2025

15.05.2025

16.05.2025

17.05.2025

18.05.2025

38

19.05.2025

20.05.2025

NEJ

21.05.2025

22.05.2025

NEJ

23.05.2025

24.05.2025

25.05.2025

39

26.05.2025

27.05.2025

MAT

28.05.2025

29.05.2025

30.05.2025

31.05.2025

1.06.2025

40

2.06.2025

3.06.2025

4.06.2025

5.06.2025




datum

1K3

1K4

1K5

2K3

2K4

2K5

3K3

3K4

3K5

3K6

6.06.2025

7.06.2025

8.06.2025

41

9.06.2025

10.06.2025

11.06.2025

12.06.2025

13.06.2025

Ni pisnega ocenjevanja

14.06.2025

15.06.2025

42

16.06.2025

17.06.2025

18.06.2025

19.06.2025

20.06.2025

Ni pisnega ocenjevanja

21.06.2025

22.06.2025




	List2

